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CLASSEMENT GENERAL

CLASSEMENT PAR CATEGORIE

NOM Général [CATEGORIE
CAVARD ROMARIC 19927|SENIOR
CORNIER FABIEN 19898|SENIOR
SERMONAT DAMIEN 19847|SENIOR
GUERIN LUDOVIC 19762|SENIOR
MARTIN HUGO 19644|J18
PECHBERTY ANTOINE 19257|LOISIR +
PLANTY FRANCOIS 18875|LOISIR +
THIEBAUT AIMIE 18737]J18
NECTOUX LEO 18706|J16
COLIN GAEL 18692|J16
CAVARD MATHILDE 18595|J17
DEMEUZOY LOICK 18565|J18
RAVAT VINCENT 18527|J17
CHOURAQUI ETHAN 183241J11-J14
DARGEGEN MATTEO 18296|J16
DORME RAPHAEL 18276|LOISIR
PERRET SEBASTIEN 18263|LOISIR +
THOMAS ELISE 18112|SENIOR
LEFEVRE BENOIT 18108|LOISIR +
MORANDET DENIS 18065|VETERAN
MORANDET NATHAN 18013]J15
GAUDRY GABIN 17757]J16
LABOUBE AMELIE 17679]J15
LENET HUGO 17639|J17
HUET FLORENCE 17558|LOISIR
PICARD PATRICK 17543|LOISIR +
MARTIN NATHAN 17505]J15
DESBROSSES ELISABETF  17472]|LOISIR
JOUSSIER SYLVIE 17419|LOISIR +
LAFAY ALEXIS 17369|J15
BEGRAND JADE 17191}J15
CUENOT SARAH 17134|LOISIR
LAMBERT NATHANAELLE 17128]J15
MENAND CLARICE 17051|J15
DARGEGEN ILLONA 16896|J11-J14
DARBON CELESTINE 16753|J11-J14
PESSIN ELISE 16413|LOISIR
MERLE NICOLAS 15843]J11-J14
MERLE LUCIE 14568|J11-J14

NOM Général CATEGORIE
CAVARD ROMARIC 19927|SENIOR
CORNIER FABIEN 19898|SENIOR
GUERIN LUDOVIC 19762|SENIOR
THOMAS ELISE 18112|SENIOR
SERMONAT DAMIEN 19847|VETERAN
MORANDET DENIS 18065|VETERAN
PECHBERTY ANTOINE 19257|LOISIR +
PLANTY FRANCOIS 18875|LOISIR +
DORME RAPHAEL 18276|LOISIR
PERRET SEBASTIEN 18263|LOISIR +
LEFEVRE BENOIT 18108|LOISIR +
HUET FLORENCE 17558|LOISIR
PICARD PATRICK 17543|LOISIR +
DESBROSSES ELISABE 17472|LOISIR
JOUSSIER SYLVIE 17419|LOISIR +
CUENOT SARAH 17134|LOISIR
PESSIN ELISE 16413|LOISIR
MARTIN HUGO 19644|J18
THIEBAUT AIMIE 18737|J18
DEMEUZOY LOICK 18565|J18
CAVARD MATHILDE 18595|J17
RAVAT VINCENT 18527|J17
LENET HUGO 17639|J17
NECTOUX LEO 18706|J16
COLIN GAEL 18692|J16
DARGEGEN MATTEO 18296|J16
GAUDRY GABIN 17757|J16
MORANDET NATHAN 18013|J15
LABOUBE AMELIE 17679|J15
MARTIN NATHAN 17505|J15
LAFAY ALEXIS 17369|J15
BEGRAND JADE 17191]J15
LAMBERT NATHANAELL 17128|J15
MENAND CLARICE 17051|J15
CHOURAQUI ETHAN 18324]J14
DARBON CELESTINE 16753|J14
MERLE NICOLAS 15843|J14
DARGEGEN ILLONA 16896|J13
MERLE LUCIE 14568|J12
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NOM Natation

CAVARD ROMARIC

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

CORNIER FABIEN

GUERIN LUDOVIC

THIEBAUT AIMIE

SERMONAT DAMIEN

PECHBERTY ANTOINE

NECTOUX LEO

CAVARD MATHILDE

RAVAT VINCENT

CHOURAQUI ETHAN

MARTIN HUGO

PLANTY FRANCOIS

COLIN GAEL

THOMAS ELISE

DEMEUZOY LOICK

LEFEVRE BENOIT

LAMBERT NATHANAELL

MORANDET DENIS

DORME RAPHAEL

DESBROSSES ELISABE

DARGEGEN MATTEO

MERLE NICOLAS

HUET FLORENCE

GAUDRY GABIN

PERRET SEBASTIEN

MENAND CLARICE

LABOUBE AMELIE

BEGRAND JADE

JOUSSIER SYLVIE

LENET HUGO

CUENOT SARAH

DARBON CELESTINE

MORANDET NATHAN

LAFAY ALEXIS

MERLE LUCIE

PESSIN ELISE

MARTIN NATHAN

PICARD PATRICK

DARGEGEN ILLONA

6166
6075
5985
5894
5894
5894
5804
5714
5714
5714
5623
5623
5623
5623
5533
5533
5533
5442
5442
5352
5352
5352
5352
5352
5352
5261
5171
5171
5171
5171
5080
4990
4990
4990
4899
4809
4809
4809
4719
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MARTIN HUGO 7553
SERMONAT DAMIEN 7485
CORNIER FABIEN 7355
GUERIN LUDOVIC 7310
CAVARD ROMARIC 7294
PERRET SEBASTIEN 6941
NECTOUX LEO 6932
PECHBERTY ANTOINE 6895
DORME RAPHAEL 6864
PLANTY FRANCOIS 6785
MORANDET DENIS 6652
LEFEVRE BENOIT 6605
COLIN GAEL 6601
DEMEUZOY LOICK 6564
MORANDET NATHAN 6556
THOMAS ELISE 6519
LENET HUGO 6498
DARGEGEN MATTEO 6477
CAVARD MATHILDE 6414
LAFAY ALEXIS 6409
THIEBAUT AIMIE 6375
RAVAT VINCENT 6346
PICARD PATRICK 6267
MARTIN NATHAN 6228
CHOURAQUI ETHAN 6143
LABOUBE AMELIE 6041
GAUDRY GABIN 5938
MENAND CLARICE 5819
JOUSSIER SYLVIE 5780
HUET FLORENCE 5738
DARGEGEN ILLONA 5710
DESBROSSES ELISABE 5653
LAMBERT NATHANAELL 5625
CUENOT SARAH 5586
BEGRAND JADE 5553
DARBON CELESTINE 5296
PESSIN ELISE 5136
MERLE NICOLAS 4023
MERLE LUCIE 3698




